AWMA NFS MEMBESHIP STATUS

Last Updated: 2/11/15

| Last Name l First Name [ Status I Level I Expiration Date |

Adornetto Peter Past Due International 10/31/13

A'Ile'n o ,V'Richard Current Local 01/31/16

:Antbnetti ‘ ' EMigueI Past Due Local 08/31/13

,A‘;kinsoh ' John Current International 05/31/15

‘B’aker ‘ Richard Current Local 08/31/15

Byana‘sz'ak - John Current Local 08/31/15

‘Banaszak ' i Current International 01/31/15

' Bathory Timothy Current International 09/30/15

'Battaglia ‘Sarah Past Due Local 08/31/13

‘Beechler k V ‘Carl Current Local ’08/31/15

'Bergstrom 7 ”Chris Current Local 08/31/15

Blas ' VStanIey Current International k 12/31/15'

':Bordymjik - . John Past Due International 10/31/14

tBucciIli o ‘Dominic Current International 09/30/15

‘Bukm»lvski k 1Caroline Current International 02/28/16

‘:Burgess - Stephanie Past Due Local 02/28/14

’Ca'nav‘én - ) o Patrick Current Local 04/30/15

'C'anavan 1 ‘Daniel Current International 04/30/15

'Cannon . Kevin Current Local 08/31/15

Carlacéi ) ' Al Current Local 08/31/15

Chilton - ‘;Kristina Current Local 08/31/15

lcohen |Francine Current Local 08/31/15

,(rjdlrlis R . ‘Frank Past Due Local '08/31’/14

7Cobe!ahd - Davé Current International 09/30/15

,'Craft ‘ - Mark Past Due Local 08/31/13

Cuff - ” Thomas Current International 02/28/16

C;Ji - 'Yanbin Current International 09/30/15

Czapla ' 7 ;James Current International 01/31/16

Czelusta, Ir. ‘William Past Due Local 08/31/14

Dinsmori' ' 7 Ed Current Local 03/31/'1\5‘

Djigal ' o ‘Falliou Current International 02/28/16

Doebler IV ~ william Current Local 08/31/15

;Ddle R 7 ‘Lana Past Due International 02/28/14

| (Dohigan 7 fLuk'e ' Current International 02/28/16
} Doughért’y’ - . jJennifér . 7 Current Local 68/31/15
‘ Duggan-Haas Katy Past Due Local 10/31/14
Edwards Cassy Current Local 09/18/15

1 Emefy - Michael Current International 10/31/15
‘ ‘Eme'fy Kate Horrigan Current Local 08/31/15
| Falsetti ~ Edward  PpastDue Local 08/31/13
i Fay‘ ‘Mike Current Local 08/31/15
| Ferrara ‘Thomas Current International 12/31/15
} Filé{/ ‘ ’ ; N Patrick Current International 10/31/15
1 Filey Audrey Current Local 08/31/15
| |Garrow v ' Walter Past Due International 01/31/14
: Gaspar o ‘:P. Anne Past Due International 03/31/14
3 ‘Genov‘es‘e/ - ;Joseph Past Due Local 08/31/13
| Gillette Nancy Current Local 08/31/15
| :Goehrfg o James Current ‘International 04/30/15
rassi 08/31/15

Grassi Laura Current Local
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Grasso Peter Current Local 08/31/15
| ‘VGrasso ’ : John Current Local 08/31/15
j ~Greng ‘ ‘fMar‘cin Past Due Local 08/31/14
| Gullb T Michael Current International 10/31/15
"Guzzetta ' {Chuck Current Local 02/18/16,
Hans ' ' ',Mark Current International 08/31/i5
Hardy ‘ Jessica Current Local 03/31/16
Harty ’ David Current Local 08/31/15
i Hecker ; o M‘Michael Current Local 02/28/15
! Hedges ; ~ Trena Current International 10/31/15
| Herzéllah 7 ‘Rami Current International 09/30/15
‘Hinton o Michael Current Local 08/31/15
“Hof'fmann k lohn Past Due Local 08/31/13
‘Holqui‘st Matthew Current Local 08/31/15
:Hrywhak 7 k ‘Seth Past Due Local 08/31/13
lyer o Dharmarajan Current International 01/31/16
Janik ’ ’ . ~ Kevin Current International 12/31/15
Karter k ’Michael Current International 11/30/15
Katéylinas ' John Past Due International 01/31/16
‘ Klirhek 7 Andrew Current Local 11/30/15
'Knoer‘ v ‘Robert Current International 04/30/16
Koralewéki ‘ ‘Thomas Current International 12/31/15
Kranz ‘ Paul Current Lacal 08/31/15
Kuchikulla ' ‘Preetam Past Due Local 08/31/13
| LéLiberty k Gary Current International 10/31/15
'Lébort’ o Connie Past Due Local 08/31/13
Lar?more ' ‘Ralph Past Due Local 10/31/13
Liwicki ~ Daniel Past Due Local 08/31/13
:Mayhon‘ey - 'Craig Past Due Local 08/31/13
Mandel Robert Current Local 11/30/15
Marlow John Current International 04/30/15
Maftin 7 Patrick Current International 03/31/16
‘ ‘Mason k ' Hannah Current Local 08/31/15
Méyback o Bryan Current International 02/28/15
McCarthy ‘ Jim Current Local 09/23/15
| McCarthY “ ' Chanel Current Local 04/30/15
% Méndieta  Michelle Past Due Local 08/31/14
‘ Meosky Paul Current International 02/28/15
i :Mi’chalek' 4 ' 7 Rachel Past Due Local 10/31/14
i Middagh o ‘Leah Current Local 08/31/15
‘ Moguel Kathleen ;  Current Local 08/31/15
| 'Morahan ’ ‘Thomas - Current International 06/30/151
| 'Morreale Nicholas Current Local 08/31/15
; /Mo?er , :’Alex Past Due Local 10/31/14
| odili Victor Past Due International 06/30/14
} OMara  Ronald Current Local 08/31/15
} Padasak Mary Current International 10/31/15
Panteli' ‘ ‘Pantelis Past Due International 03/31/14
| :Panzarella Joseph Past Due International 11/30/14
Passuite 'David Current Local 08/31/15
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Pierce

Pietro

Popken

‘Poupalos '

i Praktty '
‘Prucha

t Rako‘cz’y'r‘lski’

Riker
Riordan

Rizzo

"Robert

! Rood

; Ross
‘Russo il
‘Savage ‘
i Scélzo
‘Schifferli

Schmidt
Schmitz

Schneckenberger

‘Schroeder

Senefelder
Shattuck

Simons

‘Sinay

Snyder
Snyder

1Speek

Steiner
Straus“ ’/
Streit
Streit
Strickland

: Sytubybs

Sullivan

‘Sutton

Timm

Van Kerkhove
Van Nest ‘
Wager

Wager V'
Walsh

Warner '
Wafrén
Wattle

‘Wehn
Weiss

Welisevich

;Werthman
Whitlock

First Name

‘Hal

Joseph

Eric
! Anthony
‘Michele

Christopher

‘Randolph
' Lori
‘Daniel
Jonathan
 cirall
' ‘Timothy

Ryan
Joseph

'Nicole

Lauren

iChris
Janet

Karen

Marc

Kevin

Brian
Frank

Peg

‘Joshua

Abby
Richard

Val
David

Julianne
Olivia

' 'George

James

‘Greg

"Kevin

.Dennis

‘Dawn
' Paul

George

Kathy

‘Angela
Kevin

‘Bruce

Eric

Bruce

David
Dennis
will

Paul

Amie

Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Past Due
Current
Current
Past Due
Current
Current
Past Due
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Past Due
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Past Due
Past Due
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Past Due
Current
Current
Past Due
Current

Past Due

Status

Level
International
International
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
International
International
Local
Local
Local
Local
International
Local
Local
Local
Local
International
Local
Local
International
Local
Local
International
Local
International
Local
International
International
International
Local
Local
International
International
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
International
International
Local
Local
Local
International

International

Expiration Date

o131
11/30/15
08/31/15
08/31/15
08/31/15
08/31/13
08/31/15
12/31/15
08/31/13
01/31/15
02/28/16
05/31/14
08/31/15
10/31/15
08/31/15
08/31/15
07/31/15
08/31/15
08/31/15
08/31/15
11/30/15
11/30/15
08/31/15
08/31/13
02/28/16
08/31/15
08/31/15
02/28/16

|

" 02/28/16,

02/28/16
08/31/15
04/30/14
11/30/14
04/30/15
08/31/15
08/31/15
12/31/15
11/30/15
08/31/15
08/31/15
08/31/15
08/31/15
12/31/15

110/31/15
06/30/14

03/31/15

08/31/15

_08/31/14
12/31/15
10/31/14
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‘Wienke Robert Current Local 09/11/15
Wilber o Gregory Current International 05/31/15
Wilson - ‘ ‘Mark Current Local 08/31/15
Wiée Richard Current International 12/31/15
‘Wittman ‘Mi'cheie Current Local ' 08/31/15
Woznick A Michelle ‘ 7 Past Due Localy 08/31/14
Xue ;Xuequin Past Due Local 08/31/13
Zayatz ’ | Rebecca Past Due Local 01/31/14
Zuvraski kAIlyson Current International 11/30/15
Zwack a / Andrew Past Due International 11/30/14

Page 1of 1




